

Lake County Illinois

Legislation Details

File #: 11-0444 Version: 1 Name: Resolution recognizing the contributions of Philip J.

Rovang upon the completion of his service as the Director of Lake County Planning, Building and

Development department.

Type: presentation Status: Consent Agenda

File created: 4/27/2011 In control: Lake County Board

On agenda: Final action: 5/10/2011

Title: Resolution recognizing the contributions of Philip J. Rovang upon the completion of his service as the

Director of Lake County Planning, Building and Development Department.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments:

Date Ver. Action By Action Result